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Preisliste - Meister

A-Klasse
1. MULLER, Johannes 100
Ringe
100 100 100 99 99 98 98 97 96 94
2. SCHMIDHUBER, Christian 929
Ringe
99 98 98 98 98 97 97 97 97 96 96 96 96 95 95 95 95 94 94 g
3. GRUBER, Christina 99
Ringe
99 97 97 96 96 93
4. BERNAUER, Josef jun. 929
Ringe
99 96 96 96 95 95 95 95 94 94 93 92 91 27
5. SCHREIER, Dominik 98
Ringe
98 98 97 94
6. HAUSPERGER, Bernhard 98
Ringe
98 97 97 97 97 96 95 95 95 95 94 93 92
7. SCHONHUBER, Julia 98
Ringe
98 97 95 95 94 91
8. MULLER, Regina 98
Ringe
98 96 95 95 94
9. MULLER, Michael 97
Ringe
97 97 97 97 96 96 96 96 95 95 95 94 94 94 94 93 93 93 92 92 92 89 g
10. PARZINGER, Katharina 96
Ringe
96 96 96 95 95 94 94 94 93 93 92 89
11. STADLER, Anna 96
Ringe
96 95 94 93
12. MAIER, Julia 95
Ringe
95 93 87
13. SCHREIER, Julia 87
Ringe
87
B-Klasse
1. 'MULLER, Alois jun. 96
Ringe
96 96 96 95 95 95 95 94 94 94 94 94 93 93 93 93 93 93 93 92 92 92 92 92 91 91 9191 91 91 91 91 90 g
90 90 90 90 90 89 89 89 88 88 88 87 86 86 85 85 85
2. SCHWEIKL, Lorenz 94
Ringe
94 93
3. TRENKER, Helmut 94
Ringe
94908989858
4. BERNAUER, Luise 92
Ringe
92 92 89 89 88 88 87 85
5. BERNAUER, Josef 92
Ringe
92 91 90
6. MULLER, Alois-Josef 90
Ringe
90 87 85 83
7. SCHWEIKL, Tobias 90
Ringe

90


Woifganger
Textfeld
Endschiessen 31.03. - 02.04.2023 - 70 Schützen


8.

HINGERL, Franziska
79

C-Klasse

1.

HOLZBAUER, Julian

96 93 93 91 91 91 91 91 90 90 90 89 89 89 88 86 86 86 85 85 84 84 83 83 82 82 78

WIMMER, Moritz

95 94 93 93 93 92 92 92 92 90 90 90 89 88

MULLER, Franz

9593929191908684 13
UNTERMAIER, Manuela

93 90
MULLER, Hans

9190 88
MAIER, Lisa

89 88 86 83
MULLER, Simone

85857970
SCHWEIKL, Konrad

85 82
STADLER, Christine

757573

D-Klasse

1.

TRENKER, Christian

94 87 858579
HUBER, Felix

85858383818078787575737372727270707069 6967 67 67 66 66 6564 63 63 62 55 55 46

RUTH, Markus

85817978
HUBER, Robert

85 77
MAULER, Rafael

83838180797776757573737373707062

MAIER, Christoph

83837878
NAMBERGER, Ludwig

80 73 72 61
WASTLSCHMID, Jakob

7070

Luftpistole

1.

MULLER LP, Johannes

92 91 88 828180807877
STADLER LP, Christine

92 86 86 8282 80 77 76 76
STADLER LP, Anna

89 89 88 88 87 86 85 83
HEISS, Giinther

898887767572

79
Ringe

96
Ringe

95
Ringe

95
Ringe

93
Ringe

91
Ringe

89
Ringe

85
Ringe

85
Ringe

75
Ringe

94
Ringe

85
Ringe

85
Ringe

85
Ringe

83
Ringe

83
Ringe

80
Ringe

70
Ringe

92
Ringe

92
Ringe

89
Ringe

89
Ringe



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

BERNAUER LP, Josef jun.

898885838383817676
RENOTH, Stefan

8973
GMEINDL JUN. LP, Georg

87 87 86 83 82 79 79 41
MULLER, Michael

87 8584 80 76
MULLER LP, Alois jun.

86 8377726525
FISCHER, Peter

82
MULLER, Franz

78 78 77 76 73 67 65 61
MULLER LP, Hans

76 62
TRENKER, Christian

74 69 69 66
HAUSPERGER, Bernhard

73 68
HOLZBAUER, Julian

62 50 48 48

Schiiler Auflage

1.

MAIER, Franziska

90 88 88 87 87 84
UNTERHUBER, Luca

878279
HALLER, Lena

83 757259
BERGER, Eva

8278777473717058
HUBER, Marina

81787863
TRENKER, Magdalena

80797269

89
Ringe

89
Ringe

87
Ringe

87
Ringe

86
Ringe

82
Ringe

78
Ringe

76
Ringe

74
Ringe

73
Ringe

62
Ringe

90
Ringe

87
Ringe

83
Ringe

82
Ringe

81
Ringe

80
Ringe

Ausdruck vom: 02.04.2023 15:56:58 - DISAG OpticScoreServer
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Meister Auflage

1.

MULLER AUF, Hans

. ZINKE, Werner

. BERNAUER AUF, Josef
. MULLER AUF, Heidrun

. ZINKE, Karin

. JETZELSPERGER, Adolf
. SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad
. BICHLER, Wolfgang

. FISCHER, Franz

s D | S A G mssss——

OpticScore

106,5 Ringe
106,2 Ringe
106,2 Ringe
105,9 Ringe
105,8 Ringe
105,6 Ringe
105,0 Ringe
101,0 Ringe

97,1 Ringe

Ausdruck vom: 02.04.2023 15:58:51 - DISAG OpticScoreServer
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NSt ,ng.f;{ng _e.\L' /

Preisliste - Punkt

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

MULLER, Johannes
WIMMER, Moritz
MULLER, Franz
MULLER, Alois jun.
BERNAUER AUF, Josef
SCHMIDHUBER, Christian
MAIER, Christoph
SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad
MULLER AUF, Hans
MULLER, Michael

ZINKE, Werner
SCHWEIKL, Konrad
JETZELSPERGER, Adolf
ZINKE, Karin

GRUBER, Christina
TRENKER, Christian
MULLER AUF, Heidrun
MULLER, Hans
SCHREIER, Dominik
STADLER, Anna
BERNAUER, Josef jun.
MULLER, Alois-Josef
MAIER, Franziska
HOLZBAUER, Julian
PARZINGER, Katharina
HAUSPERGER, Bernhard
MAIER, Julia

GMEINDL JUN. LP, Georg
MULLER, Regina

BERNAUER, Josef

Startnummer

76

98

193

95

230

10

173

234

231

44

46

147

160

106

109

236

152

115

129

1

191

169

107

132

153

206

161

2

Zweitbester
Teiler

21,0
46,0
106,6
17,2
14,4
21,0
56,6
32,6
31,7
31,2
15,3
159,3
36,0
20,0
39,6
29,0
41,4
78,2
54,3
38,4
26,8
89,6
33,1
38,3
31,1
36,3
41,0
141,4
38,8

64,5

Drittbester
Teiler

24,1
50,6
142,1
18,0
23,4
36,8
67,1
40,3
38,1
39,1
27,9
167,1
45,7
23,4
51,8
55,6
42,6
109,2
57,9
67,2
36,1
123,3
69,3
39,8
41,6
41,1
44,7
150,1
43,6

105,5

s D | S A G messss——

OpticScore

3,1

7,2

9,3
11,0
12,1
13,3
13,4
13,7
14,0
15,1
15,3
16,1
17,6
20,0
21,2
21,5
241
24,3
24,3
24,6
26,4
28,0
28,0
28,2
28,6
30,4
32,2
32,4
33,8

34,1

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

STADLER LP, Anna
SCHONHUBER, Julia
HUBER, Felix
MULLER, Franz
UNTERMAIER, Manuela
RUTH, Markus
STADLER LP, Christine
UNTERHUBER, Luca
BERNAUER LP, Josef jun.
MULLER, Michael
MULLER LP, Johannes
MAULER, Rafael
HUBER, Robert
RENOTH, Stefan
HALLER, Lena
SCHWEIKL, Lorenz
BERNAUER, Luise
FISCHER, Franz
MULLER LP, Alois jun.
HEISS, Giinther
STADLER, Christine
BICHLER, Wolfgang
MULLER, Simone
MAIER, Lisa
NAMBERGER, Ludwig
TRENKER, Christian
TRENKER, Magdalena
TRENKER, Helmut
SCHREIER, Julia
HUBER, Marina
FISCHER, Peter
HINGERL, Franziska
SCHWEIKL, Tobias

BERGER, Eva

203

80

158

149

15

177

204

127

209

239

205

63

194

105

192

130

13

103

208

84

117

53

165

171

172

238

186

30

154

187

14

22

99

197

52,0
50,5
52,0
60,2
66,6
67,9
44,7
135,7
58,3
105,0
85,9
92,0
183,0
88,3
87,3
79,4
116,6
111,9
215,1
117,4
208,0
104,7
218,8
171,4
173,2
178,5
146,8
143,6
157,2
224,6
299,4
270,0
198,2

206,2

81,4

61,4

59,0

72,0

89,8
164,1

52,0
152,8

68,9
206,6

86,6
101,5
201,5
113,5

91,3
110,7
125,3
281,5
2241
125,8
296,0
113,5
223,0
192,3
175,3
267,1
189,3
160,5
212,5
264,7
330,2
276,0
318,4

273,2

37,0
40,3
40,4
41,1
41,6
42,4
44,0
49,0
49,1
62,5
66,1
66,6
67,6
70,8
71,4
71,8
72,0
78,4
79,7
81,1
82,3
86,0
105,6
119,4
125,7
128,8
137,9
139,0
149,1
166,7
173,0
175,7
179,9

201,0

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



65. HAUSPERGER, Bernhard 237 354,0 461,7 234,5 Teiler

66. HOLZBAUER, Julian 243 362,1 556,4 295,9 Teiler
67. WASTLSCHMID, Jakob 176 431,1 472,4 408,3 Teiler
68. MULLER LP, Hans 201 492,1 548,3 461,8 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 02.04.2023 15:59:11 - DISAG OpticScoreServer
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NSt ,ng.f;{ng _e.\L' /

Preisliste Pokal

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

MULLER, Michael
PARZINGER, Katharina
MAIER, Christoph
MULLER, Michael
MULLER, Alois jun.
HAUSPERGER, Bernhard
MULLER, Johannes
MULLER AUF, Heidrun
SCHREIER, Dominik
RUTH, Markus

MAIER, Franziska
MULLER, Regina
SCHREIER, Julia
MULLER, Alois-Josef
HOLZBAUER, Julian
SCHMIDHUBER, Christian
MULLER, Franz
BERNAUER AUF, Josef
ZINKE, Werner

MAIER, Julia

MULLER, Hans
BERNAUER, Luise
SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad
SCHONHUBER, Julia
NAMBERGER, Ludwig
SCHWEIKL, Tobias
HINGERL, Franziska
BICHLER, Wolfgang
STADLER, Anna

GRUBER, Christina

Zweitbester
Teiler

58,1
144,6
324,4
164,6

38,8
115,1
138,9

77,5
109,9
4371
150,7

73,7
190,6
212,8
160,2

97,4

81,56

82,2
257,6
229,8
109,2
150,6
115,6
195,5
173,6
233,6
232,5
221,8
307,5

201,7

Drittbester
Teiler

110,3
330,5
350,2
401,0
110,0
118,9
172,8
116,9
117,2
633,6
183,5
137,5
190,9
2631
173,1
113,6
218,2

85,4
2874
234,7
2271
285,9
227,5
239,2
384,4
258,9
278,0
294,8
406,3

214,9

s D | S A G messss——

OpticScore

13,4
19,6
24,7
36,1
36,2
41,0
42,1
64,0
68,0
68,6
70,0
72,8
72,8
74,2
74,9
75,0
77,0
79,3
85,3
90,2
92,3
95,1
107,2
123,9
125,2
128,3
130,6
135,3
138,1

140,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

BERNAUER, Josef jun.
GMEINDL JUN. LP, Georg
RENOTH, Stefan
UNTERMAIER, Manuela
TRENKER, Helmut
STADLER LP, Anna
TRENKER, Magdalena
MULLER LP, Alois jun.
TRENKER, Christian
SCHWEIKL, Lorenz
STADLER, Christine
FISCHER, Franz
TRENKER, Christian
MICHL, Melanie
MULLER, Simone
HALLER, Lena
WIMMER, Moritz
MULLER, Franz

HEISS, Giinther
SCHWEIKL, Konrad
STADLER LP, Christine
WASTLSCHMID, Jakob

MULLER LP, Hans

REICHGRUBER, Dominique

FISCHER, Peter

178,9
206,3
196,3
223,8
338,5
269,6
302,5
338,0
276,8
246,0
351,3
325,5
662,7
339,8
393,2
41,1
305,7
367,6
323,8
377,3
528,4
897,6
716,0

647,1

1349,7

223,2
348,8
199,5
321,4
356,0
541,7
452,3
716,1
692,1
306,7
421,8
364,2
7641
360,4
460,5
509,0
5211
405,0
461,1
404,0
684,8
1147,7
752,2
826,2

1400,1

153,1
159,2
159,4
181,4
183,0
185,9
187,8
203,7
216,6
226,5
245,3
249,6
250,0
257,4
263,3
279,6
290,5
297,2
317,7
350,1
444,8
447,0
538,4
544,6

834,9

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 02.04.2023 16:00:31 - DISAG OpticScoreServer
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Preisliste Scheibe

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

GRUBER, Christina

MULLER, Michael

SCHMIDHUBER, Christian

SCHONHUBER, Julia
SCHREIER, Dominik
MULLER, Regina

ZINKE, Karin

HALLER, Lena
HAUSPERGER, Bernhard
MULLER, Johannes
SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad
BERNAUER AUF, Josef
MULLER AUF, Heidrun
FISCHER, Peter
BERNAUER, Josef jun.
BERNAUER, Luise
ZINKE, Werner
MULLER, Alois jun.
SCHWEIKL, Tobias
JETZELSPERGER, Adolf
MAIER, Julia

TRENKER, Helmut
HOLZBAUER, Julian
FISCHER, Franz

MAIER, Franziska
MULLER, Franz
WIMMER, Moritz
BICHLER, Wolfgang
UNTERMAIER, Manuela

SCHWEIKL, Lorenz

Zweitbester
Teiler

203,4
40,0
69,8
77,7
49,6

130,5
73,7

148,0
56,5
74,6
89,2
93,2
70,5

181,7

131,5
90,9

239,2

100,6

119,8

106,8

109,0

131,2

132,7

153,1

246,3

150,7

183,2

300,9

193,9

179,6

Drittbester
Teiler

273,8

85,0
222,0
127,4

77,0
241,0

86,9
4571
121,7

94,0
158,3
11,3

71,2
496,7
2594
123,1
2414
148,0
133,9
147,1
183,2
157,8
157,6
502,7
503,6
181,5
210,6
304,7
219,0

216,9

s D | S A G messss——

OpticScore

7,6
9,8
10,6
32,3
38,4
38,8
39,7
44,4
45,1
49,5
51,4
65,1
66,5
76,0
82,8
89,2
92,4
93,9
94,8
95,9
99,9
104,4
119,6
121,6
124,5
127,9
133,1
151,1
157,1

159,8

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

MULLER, Hans
GMEINDL JUN. LP, Georg
STADLER LP, Anna
MAIER, Lisa

STADLER, Anna
SCHWEIKL, Konrad
HINGERL, Franziska
SCHREIER, Julia
MAIER, Christoph
TRENKER, Christian
RENOTH, Stefan
STADLER LP, Christine
STADLER, Christine
TRENKER, Magdalena
HEISS, Giinther

MULLER, Simone

BERNAUER LP, Josef jun.

MULLER LP, Alois jun.
MULLER, Alois-Josef
NAMBERGER, Ludwig
MULLER, Franz

TRENKER, Christian

506,0
232,0
376,8
867,0
304,9
322,2
240,2
264,7
456,7
450,8
384,5
320,5
346,5
439,2
361,8
382,8
526,3
403,7
569,2
611,0
1050,3

640,9

581,0
261,8
407,7
885,3
361,4
376,3
2413
320,3
533,5
460,4
525,5
526,5
360,8
681,2
416,0
405,0
647,9
597,5
586,8
831,2
1264,4

752,1

183,4
192,0
201,0
218,8
229,4
230,0
235,7
250,0
251,0
257,5
275,1
278,1
291,0
316,2
317,3
344,0
348,5
370,1
403,0
445,7
534,3

623,4

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 02.04.2023 16:00:57 - DISAG OpticScoreServer
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Preisliste Gliick

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

SCHREIER, Dominik
BERNAUER AUF, Josef
PARZINGER, Katharina
MAIER, Lisa

MULLER, Johannes
GRUBER, Christina
MULLER, Michael
MULLER, Regina
ZINKE, Karin
TRENKER, Christian
MAULER, Rafael
HOLZBAUER, Julian
MULLER AUF, Heidrun
MULLER, Franz
ZINKE, Werner
MULLER AUF, Hans
BERNAUER, Josef
SCHWEIKL, Lorenz
HINGERL, Franziska
MULLER, Alois jun.

MAIER, Julia

SCHMIDHUBER, Christian

HAUSPERGER, Bernhard

SCHONHUBER, Julia
WIMMER, Moritz
STADLER, Anna

HEISS, Giinther

JETZELSPERGER, Adolf

MAIER, Franziska

SCHREIER, Julia

Zweitbester
Teiler

69,3
52,2
1171
117,7
92,1
55,7
41,6
57,9
122,1
136,1
381,9
90,5
83,6
143,9
178,1
108,6
112,7
123,0
121,3
100,9
87,8
134,8
100,5
82,8
175,8
145,8
195,2
233,8
266,5

196,2

Drittbester
Teiler

85,9
161,0
124,0
129,0
110,1

85,4

93,9

96,7
149,6
137,7
433,7
173,8

99,8
210,3
2104
155,0
245,0
149,0
137,0
112,1
150,1
138,9
103,9
113,6
187,3
171,3
207,3
268,9
319,2

205,2

s D | S A G messss——

OpticScore

9,4
16,0
21,8
26,8
33,1
34,7
34,8
41,2
43,3
44,6
51,4
54,4
57,9
59,0
59,4
62,9
63,2
63,2
70,4
74,2
74,7
76,4
76,5
77,1
78,5
82,9
84,5
84,5
85,6

86,1

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

REICHGRUBER, Dominique

STADLER, Christine
STADLER LP, Christine
MULLER, Simone
UNTERMAIER, Manuela
BERNAUER, Josef jun.
BICHLER, Wolfgang
SCHWEIKL AUF, Konrad
SCHWEIKL, Tobias
TRENKER, Helmut
MAIER, Christoph
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